Date

NCS High School Boys Soccer

2019 Schedule

Opponent

2/28
3/12
3/14
3/26
3/28
3/29
4/2
4/4
4/9
4/11
4/16
4/18
4/23
4/25
4/30

Ezell-Harding (Scrimmage)

MLK

Lipscomb Academy
McEwen

Hillwood
Greenbrier

DCA

USN

MICA

Davidson Academy
Friendship Christian
Clarksville Academy

Goodpasture
Harpeth
Springfield

Location

Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home

Away
Home

Home
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